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Varsity Wrestling 2017 – 2018  
 

Saturday Dec 2  Rick Link Invitational   Away  9:30 6:45 

    @ Union Local 

 

Wednesday Dec 6  (Tri) Cambridge/St. Clairsville  Home  5:30 

 

Wednesday Dec 13  (Tri) Barnesville/Caldwell  Away  5:30 3:30 

    @ Barnesville 

 

Friday  Dec 29  Brecksville Invitational   Away  9:00 5:00 

Saturday Dec 30  Brecksville Invitational   Away  10:00 7:30 

 

Saturday Jan 6  Shadyside Tournament   Away  9:30 7:00 

 

Saturday Jan 13  Southside Duals    Away  8:15 5:30 

    @ Southside High School, PA 

 

Thursday Jan 18  OVAC Tournament   Away  6:00 3:15 

Friday  Jan 19  OVAC Tournament   Away  12:00 9:15 

Saturday Jan 20  OVAC Tournament   Away  12:00 9:15 

    @ WesBanco Arena 

 

Wednesday Jan 24  State Duals- Regional Quarterfinal Away  6:00 3:30 

    @ TBD 

 

Saturday Feb 3  Panther Classic    Away  9:00 6:20 

    @Buckeye Local 

 

Thursday Feb 8  OVAC Dual Meet Championships Away  TBD TBD 

    @ TBD 

 

Wednesday Feb 14  Buckeye Local    Home  1:00 

 

Friday  Feb 23  Sectionals    Away  4:00 TBD 

Saturday Feb 24  Sectionals    Away  10:00 TBD 

    @ TBD 

 

Head Coach: David Nelson 

  740-635-1713 ext. 5200 

Bridgeport Athletics 
55707 Industrial Drive 

Bridgeport, Ohio  43912 
Phone (740)-635-0853            Fax (740)-635-6008 

Athletic office extension-1005 


